Bus

Bus DGO5A (Ermua) Eibar>Bergara>Arrasate>Vito-
ria-Gasteiz

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vi-Estacion De Autobuses — Estacion Vi-Estacion De Autobuses — Estacion
6 stops Monday 07:00-22:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-22:15
Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Wednesday 07:00-22:15
Zalduspe Ospitalea

Thursday 07:00-22:15
San Prudentzio

Friday 07:00-22:40
Ibargarai Geltokia
Urkizu Saturday —
Estacion Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vi-Estacion De Autobuses
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Direction
Vi-Estacion De Autobuses — Baldespina Markesa, 14

8 stops

Open route schedule

Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Zalduspe Ospitalea

San Prudentzio

Ibargarai Geltokia

Urkizu

San Juan Kalea, 07

Unibertsitatea

Baldespina Markesa, 14

Route schedule

Vi-Estacion De Autobuses — Baldespina Markesa, 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vi-Estacion De Autobuses
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

06:15-20:15

06:15-20:15

06:15-20:15

06:15-20:15

06:15-20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-DG05A-1701561176-3956216703

Direction
Bizkaia Etorbidea, 11 — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

8 stops

Open route schedule

Bizkaia Etorbidea, 11

Unibertsitatea

Unzaga

Bidebarrieta

Ibargarai Geltokia

San Prudentzio

Zalduspe Ospitalea

Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Route schedule

Bizkaia Etorbidea, 11 — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bizkaia Etorbidea, 11
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

06:15-19:20

06:15-19:20

06:15-19:20

06:15-19:20

06:15-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-DG05A-1701561176-3956216703

Direction
Posta Geltokia — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

5 stops

Open route schedule

Posta Geltokia

San Prudentzio

Musakola/Zigarrola

Zalduspe Ospitalea

Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Route schedule
Posta Geltokia — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Posta Geltokia
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-DG05A-1701561176-3956216703

Direction
Estacion — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

7 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion

Unzaga

Bidebarrieta

Ibargarai Geltokia

San Prudentzio

Zalduspe Ospitalea

Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Route schedule
Estacion — Vi-Estacion De Autobuses

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Estacion
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

06:40-22:30

06:40-22:30

06:40-22:30

06:40-22:30

06:40-22:30

DGO5A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Eibar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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